SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
www.elite- instrument.com
4.5" : 0.5-0.5-0.5   (Grade  2A)
Phenolic Case With Solid Front Design
Blow out back
Standard followed ASME-B.40.1
Helium Leak Tested

G
4.5"
HOW TO ORDER
Example
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
GAUGE CONNECTION
XXX
RANGE E13
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
XX
OXYGEN SERVICE (FOR DRY VERSION)
MONEL BOURDON & SOCKET (MONEL VERSION)
TESTED TO NACE STANDARD
HELIUM LEAK TEST
AISI 316 SS MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY
KNIFE EDGE POINTER
ANTI PARALLAX MIRROR BAND DIAL
CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
RECEIVER RANGE
ATEX (AS PER 2014/34/EU)
FREON RANGE (WITH TEMPERATURE SCALE)
AMMONIA RANGE (WITH TEMPERATURE SCALE )
DIAL TAG MARKING
PLEXI GLASS
SHATTERPROOF /SAFETY GLASS
TOUGHENED GLASS
AISI 316SS TAG PLATE
MAXIMUM READING POINTER WITH PLEXI GLASS
FILLABLE VERSION
SS TAG PLATE
INTERNAL OVERPRESSURE STOP
INTERNAL VACUUM STOP
OVER RANGE PROTECTION
INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (AISI 316 SS)
INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (MONEL)
FILLABLE LIQUID SILICON OIL
FILLABLE LIQUID GLYCERINE
DIELECTRIC OIL FILLED
DAMPENING LIQUID FLOUROLUBE FILLED
DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE OIL FILLED
DAMPENING LIQUID MINERAL LIQUID FILLED
DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL FILLED
MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES
FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE NATIONAL/
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
Ordering Example: P-05-X-X-XXX-(E13)-XX